

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.6390-6391/2012

DHIRAJLAL @ DHIRUBHAI BABARIA & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NAVINBHAI C DAVE & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 15/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROYFor Appellant(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Milanka Chodhary, Adv.
Mr. Chaitanya Puri, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anush Raajan, Adv.
For Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Vivek A. Vashi, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for by Mr. Salman Khurshid, learned Senior Counsel
appearing for the respondent, list these cases on 23.04.2015.(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master